
 

 

Sandford Primary Diary Dates 2018/2019 
 
 
 
 
 

Thu 16 August Pupils return-P1 begin full day  

Tue 29 August School photographer 

Mon 3 Sept M&M Productions: The Hobbit 

Week beginning 10 Sept Maths Week Scotland 

Fri 21 and Mon 24 Sept  School Closed: September weekend 

Thu 11 Oct Parents’ Consultations 

Mon 15 to Fri 19 Oct 

Schools re-open on Mon 22 Oct  

School Closed: October break 

Mon 19 Nov  School Closed: In-service day 

Week beginning 19 Nov Book Week Scotland 

Fri 30 Nov Charity Day-Children First-Kilts for Kids 

Thu 13 Dec Christmas Shows: 1.30pm and 6.30pm 

Thu 20 Dec PLEASE NOTE this is a 

change of date 

Christmas Party 

School closes  at 2.30pm on Fri 21 Dec 

Schools re-open on Mon 7 Jan 2019 

School Closed: Christmas/New Year 

Week beginning 14 Jan 2019 Enrolment Week 

Mon 11 and Tue 12 Feb School Closed: February break 

Wed 13 Feb  School Closed: In-service day 

Thu 7 March World Book Day 

Thu 21 Mar Showcases 

Week beginning 25 Mar Pupil Reports issued 

PTO 



 

 

School closes at 2.30pm on Fri 29 March 

Schools re-open on Mon 15 April 

 

School closes Thursday 18 April 

School re-opens Tuesday 23 April 

School Closed: Spring break/Easter holiday 

 

*Good Friday falls on Friday 19 April 2019 

  

Mon 6 May  School Closed: May Day 

Tue 7 May School Closed: In-service day 

Fri 17 May Charity Day-Charity to be confirmed 

Wed 22 May Parents’ Consultations 

Fri 24 and Mon 27 May School Closed: Local holiday 

Fri 21 June End of Term Assembly-10.00am 

Mon 24 June P7 Outing 

Tue 25 June Whole School Outing 

School closes at 1pm on Fri 28 June  School Closed: Summer holidays 

 
We will do our best to adhere to these dates, however, changes may be necessary. Please check the 
monthly newsletter for diary updates.  
 
These dates and the monthly newsletters are also available on the school website:  
www.sandford-pri.s-lanark.sch.uk 
 
 
 

http://www.sandford-pri.s-lanark.sch.uk/

